RUT ALUMNO

25347473-4
25352772-2
25365798-7
25383605-9
25389737-6
25390490-9
25396074-4
25424370-1
25430318-6
25436202-6
25455806-0
25459990-5
25495317-2
25506138-0
25510349-0
25521150-1
25533008-K
25538531-3
25552110-1
25581794-9
25647776-9
25667570-6

PRE BASICA

CURSO

Pre k A
Pre k A
Pre k A
Pre k A
Pre k A
Pre k A
Pre k A
Pre k A
Pre k A
Pre k A
Pre k A
Pre k A
Pre k A
Pre k A
Pre k A
Pre k A
Pre k A
Pre k A
Pre k A
Pre k A
Pre k A
Prek A

PROFESOR JEFE

Lilian Peralta
Lilian Peralta
Lilian Peralta
Lilian Peralta
Lilian Peralta
Lilian Peralta
Lilian Peralta
Lilian Peralta
Lilian Peralta
Lilian Peralta
Lilian Peralta
Lilian Peralta
Lilian Peralta
Lilian Peralta
Lilian Peralta
Lilian Peralta
Lilian Peralta
Lilian Peralta
Lilian Peralta
Lilian Peralta
Lilian Peralta
Lilian Peralta

RUT ALUMNO

24613934-2
24851301-2
24886836-8
24913902-5

24674440-8
24709705-8
24789432-2
24905385-6

24652368-1
24674384-3
24741424-K
24747182-0
24749387-5
24784131-8
24691187-8
24832046-K

24408648-9
24484973-3

BASICA
CURSO

1°A
1°A
1°A
1°A

1°B
1°B
1°B
1°B

1°C
1°C
1°C
1°C
1°C
1°C
1°C
1°C

2°C
2°C

PROFESOR JEFE

Gloria Pinto
Gloria Pinto
Gloria Pinto
Gloria Pinto

Susana Moya
Susana Moya
Susana Moya
Susana Moya

Karen Martinez
Karen Martinez
Karen Martinez
Karen Martinez
Karen Martinez
Karen Martinez
Karen Martinez
Karen Martinez

Sandra Perez
Sandra Perez



25670448-K
25688460-7
25697301-4
25701648-K
25716558-2

25370351-2
25407279-6

25423011-1

25423900-3
25425436-3
25519611-1
25554302-4

25557434-5
25670954-6

25673145-2
25366798-2
25695267-K

24951292-3
24980502-5
25106822-4
25178495-7
25207764-2
25279414-K
25310294-2

Pre k A

Pre k A
Pre k A
Pre k A
Pre k A

Pre KB
Pre KB

Pre KB

Pre KB
Pre KB
Pre KB
Pre KB

Pre KB
Pre KB

Pre KB
Pre KB
Pre KB

KC
KC
KC
KC
KC
KC
KC

Lilian Peralta
Lilian Peralta
Lilian Peralta
Lilian Peralta
Lilian Peralta

Valentina Delbene
Valentina Delbene

Valentina Delbene

Valentina Delbene
Valentina Delbene
Valentina Delbene
Valentina Delbene
Valentina Delbene
Valentina Delbene
Valentina Delbene
Valentina Delbene
Valentina Delbene

Jennie Abarca
Jennie Abarca
Jennie Abarca
Jennie Abarca
Jennie Abarca
Jennie Abarca
Jennie Abarca

24089195-6

23344274-7
23930133-9

23330186-8
23367842-2
23413763-8
23659651-6

22545785-9

23005354-5

23057025-6
23359814-3

21899371-0
22564156-0

3°B

4°C
4°C

5°¢C
5°¢C
5°¢C
5°¢C
6°C
6°C
6°C
6°B
8°B
8§°C

Jacqueline martinez

Blanca Gonzalez
Blanca Gonzalez

Elisa Ortega
Elisa Ortega
Elisa Ortega
Elisa Ortega

Ignacio Chaparro

Ignacio Chaparro

Ignacio Chaparro
Renan Pardo

Pabla Prado
Hector Tejada



25377618-8 KC Jennie Abarca
24909575-3 KC Jennie Abarca

25041249-5 KA Tania Aceiton



